DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2012
January, 2026 − Rev. 14
1 Publication Order Number:
N64S830HA/D
64 kb Low Power Serial
SRAMs

Compliant
Device Package
ORDERING INFORMATION
N64S830HAS22I SOIC-8
(Pb-Free)
Shipping†
100 Units / Tube
N64S830HAT22I TSSOP-8
(Pb-Free)
100 Units / Tube
N64S830HAS22IT SOIC-8
(Pb-Free)
3000 / Tape &
Reel
N64S830HAT22IT TSSOP-8
(Pb-Free)
3000 / Tape &
Reel
† For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
1. DISCONTINUED: These devices are not available
Please contact your onsemi representative for
information. The most current information on these
devices may be available on www.onsemi.com.
TSSOP-8
T SUFFIX
CASE 948S
MARKING DIAGRAMS
XXXX = Specific Device Code
A = Assembly Location
L = Wafer Lot
YW = Assembly Start Week
SOIC-8
S SUFFIX
CASE 751AZ
DISCONTINUED (Note 1)
1
8
B125
XXXXYZZ
B115
XXXXYZZ
TSSOP-8
SOIC-8
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
N64S830HA
2
SO